
3U-4U Boys and Girls

Kangaroos Email Pandas Email 

Abraham Jack annalisette.davis@gmail.com Moyer Graham Lauramoyer7@gmail.com

Kimball Xavier erikkimball@erikkimball.com Wright Brice wyowrights@gmail.com

Robinson Dash chels.robinson@gmail.com Almond Owen patrick.owen.almond@gmail.com

Sehnert Seppi alidxc@gmail.com Bonilla Charlie Lmontenegro76@gmail.com

Eggers Leander Ashewillow@yahoo.com Hannon Eleanor SAMANTHA1AM@YAHOO.COM

Grant Addison readcourtney@hotmail.com Harrington Mack hharrington@tcsd.org

Jones Leo pretty.bird@icloud.com Workman Georgia mberryburton@gmail.com

Coach Coach
Daniel Abraham dmabraham@gmail.com Patrick Owen patrick.owen.almond@gmail.com

Roosters Email Bears  Email 

Bower Andre beth@boo-creative.com Cozzens Ian gencarey@gmail.com

Brock Stauth Maja ekbrock@gmail.com Dawes Rumsey jennhonney@hotmail.com

lewis jack airjeffrey@gmail.com Statter Milly jennystatter@gmail.com

Long Abigail jntata@hotmail.com Thomas Preheim Hunter steph13thomas@gmail.com

Mendoza Robben borozdina88@gmail.com Valenstein Cormac evalwyo@gmail.com

Munro Miller hillaryjmunro@gmail.com Woodford Hayden meredith.woodford@gmail.com

Ripps Alexander carolynripps@gmail.com

Coach Coach 
Andy Ripps aripper2@gmail.com Meredith Woodford meredith.woodford@gmail.com

Carolyn Ripps carolynripps@gmail.com

mailto:aripper2@gmail.com

